
Operations Manager 
Helen Scorey 01239 636595 07747 898418 Helen.Scorey@nig-uk.com 

Property & Liability Claims 
Team Leader Joanne Krasnik 01239  636589/ 

3244000 
Joanne.krasnik@nig-uk.com 

Name Hunt Number Agent Number Email Address 

Catherine Reid 

01452 899778 

4244001 Catherine.reid@nig-uk.com 

Christopher Jones 4244017 Christopher.jones@nig-uk.com 

Graham Claxton 4244003 Graham.claxton@nig-uk.com 

Michael Hale 4244005 Michael.hale@nig-uk.com 

Sarah Fletcher 4244006 Sarah.fletcher@nig-uk.com 

Jamie Pearce 4244004 Jamie.pearce@nig-uk.com 

Anne Sandford (Injury Claims) 4244014 Anne.sandford@nig-uk.com 

Motor Claims 
Team Leader Nicola Greenaway 01651 838092/3244010 nicola.greenaway@nig-uk.com 

Name Hunt Number Agent Number Email Address 

Joe Johnson 

01452 899777 

4244011 Joseph.J.Johnson@nig-uk.com 

Olliey Painting 4243002 Oliver.Painting@nig-uk.com 

Chris Hockings 4244013 Christopher.hockings@nig-uk.com 

Drew Griffiths 4244002 Drew.Griffiths@nig-uk.com 

Other useful numbers 
Lyndsey Tinkler -Motor Ops  Manager 01239 636103 Lyndsey.tinkler@nig-uk.com 

Neil Francis – Technical Claims Manager 
(liability inc product & disease) Large & 
Complex Loss 

01651 831284 neil.francis@nig-uk.com 

Russell Catson – Technical Claims Manager– 
Property Large & Complex 

01239 636586 russell.caston@directlinegroup.co.uk 

Commercial Claims – Avening House, Green Farm Business park, Quedgeley, Gloucester, GL2 4LY 

Mailpoint 27           E: glo.comclaims@nig-uk.com    F: 01239 638702 

experience NIG

There's something different about NIG

NIG is the trading name of the National Insurance and Guarantee Corporation Ltd who are authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority. Our registerd offices are Crown 
House, 145 City Road, London, EC1V 1LP. NIG is part of The Royal Bank of Scotland Group.
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